

旺旺友聯產物保險公司月營業收入報告

單位:新台幣仟元

108年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	723,871	668,646	8.26%	723,871	668,646	8.26%
2月	596,069	503,979	18.27%	1,320,694	1,172,625	12.63%
3月	697,224	697,752	-0.08%	2,017,918	1,870,377	7.89%
4月	660,303	637,868	3.52%	2,678,221	2,508,245	6.78%
5月	640,445	796,659	-19.61%	3,318,666	3,304,904	0.42%
6月	671,858	636,160	5.61%	3,990,524	3,941,064	1.25%
7月	751,462	750,772	0.09%	4,741,986	4,680,436	1.32%
8月	653,072	619,717	5.38%	5,395,058	5,274,223	2.29%
9月	633,278	600,102	5.53%	6,028,336	5,848,395	3.08%
10月						
11月						
12月						

107年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	668,646	641,095	4.30%	668,646	641,095	4.30%
2月	503,979	497,015	1.40%	1,172,625	1,138,110	3.03%
3月	697,752	593,986	17.47%	1,870,377	1,732,096	7.98%
4月	637,868	556,982	14.52%	2,508,245	2,289,078	9.57%
5月	796,659	603,908	31.92%	3,304,904	2,892,986	14.24%
6月	636,160	606,665	4.86%	3,941,064	3,499,651	12.61%
7月	739,372	655,214	12.84%	4,680,436	4,154,865	12.65%
8月	593,787	611,859	-2.95%	5,274,223	4,766,724	10.65%
9月	574,172	592,680	-3.12%	5,848,395	5,359,404	9.12%
10月	556,293	641,934	-13.34%	6,404,688	6,001,338	6.72%
11月	659,767	629,715	4.77%	7,064,455	6,631,053	6.54%
12月	643,310	585,741	9.83%	7,707,765	7,216,794	6.80%

106年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	641,095	543,200	18.02%	641,095	543,200	18.02%
2月	497,015	451,103	10.18%	1,138,110	994,303	14.46%
3月	593,986	512,342	15.94%	1,732,096	1,506,645	14.96%
4月	556,982	471,963	18.01%	2,289,078	1,978,608	15.69%
5月	603,908	502,569	20.16%	2,892,986	2,481,177	16.60%
6月	606,665	541,127	12.11%	3,499,651	3,022,304	15.79%
7月	655,214	533,604	22.79%	4,154,865	3,555,908	16.84%
8月	611,859	546,989	11.86%	4,766,724	4,102,897	16.18%
9月	592,680	525,281	12.83%	5,359,404	4,628,178	15.80%
10月	641,934	549,436	16.84%	6,001,338	5,177,614	15.91%
11月	629,715	533,551	18.02%	6,631,053	5,711,165	16.11%
12月	585,741	602,243	-2.74%	7,216,794	6,313,408	14.31%

105年度	本月	上年度同期	增(減)比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增(減)比率%
1月	543,200	492,392	10.32%	543,200	492,392	10.32%
2月	451,103	470,553	-4.13%	994,303	962,945	3.26%
3月	512,342	533,998	-4.06%	1,506,645	1,496,943	0.65%
4月	471,963	535,617	-11.88%	1,978,608	2,032,560	-2.65%
5月	502,569	523,290	-3.96%	2,481,177	2,555,850	-2.92%
6月	541,127	423,317	27.83%	3,022,304	2,979,167	1.45%
7月	533,604	475,088	12.32%	3,555,908	3,454,255	2.94%
8月	546,989	435,893	25.49%	4,102,897	3,890,148	5.47%
9月	525,281	485,715	8.15%	4,628,178	4,375,863	5.77%
10月	549,436	498,615	10.19%	5,177,614	4,874,478	6.22%
11月	533,551	472,703	12.87%	5,711,165	5,347,181	6.81%
12月	602,243	528,248	14.01%	6,313,408	5,875,429	7.45%